

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 19127

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2009 in CRLR No. 217/1999
of the HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

LALMAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling the SLP)

Date: 07/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Chitranjali, Adv.
Ms. Neena Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Mr. Fakhruddin, senior counsel appearing for the
petitioner, states that the petitioner has been released
after undergoing his sentence taking into account the
period of remission.
The special leave petition is dismissed as
infructuous.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master